Products • Mounting
Thermal mounting and dismounting
Electr ic heating plates • Induction heating devices
Electric FAG heating plate
HEATER-PLATE
The temperature-controlled
FAG heating plate HEATER-PLATE
can be used to heat rolling bearings

+50 °C to +200 °C Mass: 5,6
kg
Ordering designation:
HEATER-PLATE
Ordering designation for vers ion
with 115 V/60 Hz: HEATER-PLATE-115V
Electric FAG heating plate
HEATER-PLATE-370C
The HEATER-PLATE-370C is used
princ ipal ly for heat ing the FAG
aluminium heating rings HEATING-
RING (see page 34). It can also be used
for the heat ing of rolling bearings .
Heating rings are suitable for
dismount ing the inner rings of
cyl indr ical roller and needle roller
bearings without ribs and in n er rings
with one rib. The heating rings are
heated to a temperatur  of+200 °C to
+300 °C. The outs ide diameter of the
workpieces can be up to max. 350 mm,
the mass can be up to 20 kg.
Dimens ions (WxDxH): 360x360x170
mm Plate size 3 5 0 x3 5 0 mm Power:
max. 2 200 W at 230 V/50 Hz Power
control: Oto 100% Temperatur
control: continuously variable from
+ 100 °C to +370 °C Mass: approx. 13 kg
Ordering designation: HEATER-
PLATE-370C Ordering des ignation
for vers ion with 115 V/60 Hz: By
agreement
Induction FAG heating devices
Many rolling bearings and other
rotat ional ly symmetrical parts mad
from steel have tight fits on the shaft. In
particular, larger parts can be mounted
mor  easily if they are heated first.
Rapid and clean induction heating is
super ior to the conventional methods. It
is therefore particu lar ly suitable for
batch mounting. Heating is carr ied out
on complete bearings, rings for
cyl indr ical roller or needle roller
bearings and rotationally symmetrical
steel parts such as labyrinth rings, roli
couplings, tyres etc.
Advantages
• Rapid, energy-efficient oper at ion
• Suitable for rolling bearings and other
r ing-shaped steel  parts
• Very safe operat ion
• Envi ronmental ly friendly, oil-f ree
(no disposal required)
• Uniform, controlled heating
• Easyto use
• Automatic demagnetisation
• High cost-effectiveness through
selec tion of the most suitable size of
d e v i c ef o r t h e par t icular
application
• Suitable for batch mounting
For the mounting of workpieces
up to 300 kg mass, we supply
five tab le-top heating devices
PowerTherm HEATER10 to 300
suitable for mobile and/or
stationary use.
For workpieces up to 3 000 kg
mass, we recommend the
particu lar ly heavy duty standalone
devices HEATER600, HEATER1200
and HEATER3000.
For detailed information,
see TPI WL 80-54.